
※予選リーグ

A 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1
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3

B 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位
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3
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C 1 2 3 4 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

4

※決勝リーグ
各リーグ１位通過者により、抽選にて行う。

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

     試合順序   1-3　 2-3   1-2

　試合順序　　１-２　３-４　１-３　２-４　１-４　２－３

菅野 　光一 (北：HANADA)
斎藤信太郎 （北：HANADA）

大山　仁 　 （北：RTC）
早野　泰弘 （北：RTC）

　

山田　将史 （北：福島大学）
澁谷　朋彦 （北：福島大学）

葛田　仁司 (南：ラブTC）
佐藤　英晃 （南：ラブTC）

菅野　瑞翔 （北：福島成蹊高校）
渡部　優輝 （北：福島成蹊高校）

紺野　健三 （北：NOBU）
斎藤　祐輔 （北：NOBU）

菅野　　航　（北：聖光学院）
宇佐見仁彬（北：聖光学院）

佐藤　寿明 （北：BIGOT）
佐藤　良彦 （北：BIGOT）

遠藤　寛幸 （北：チーム・コムデ）
伊藤　俊祐 （北：フリー）

　一般男子の部

沼田　大樹　(北：NOBU)
遠藤　寿彦　(北：NOBU)

久保田恵佑 （北：福島大学）
山岸　 善樹 （北：福島大学）



A 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

B 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

C 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

D 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

　宮崎 夏子　 （北：さつき）
　高木　典子　（北：ｾﾚｯｿ吾妻）

　篠田　理恵　　 （会：カルテット）
　内海　友希子　（会：カルテット）

　鈴木　ささよ　（南：B.B）
　室井　郁子　 （南：B.B）

　一般女子の部

     試合順序   1-3　 2-3   1-2

　小泉　清子　（北：さつき）
　後藤　早苗　（北：つばさ）

　草野　恵子　（北：つばさ）
　佐藤　友子　(北：ドリームス）

　大石 かおり　（南：KGTC)
　天野　春香　 （南：KGTC)

　澤　なつい　 （北：つばさ）
　草苅　まゆみ（北：チーム・コムデ）

　水戸  美知代　（北：さつき）
　佐久間  悦子　（北：さつき）

　坂本 美穂子　（い：いわきNT）
　竹野　礼子　  （会：丸善商事）

　菊田　和代　（北：保原TC）
　前川  佳子　（北：カリメロ）

　津田 千恵子　（北：ドリームス）
　山田　主恵 　 （ねばっこ）

　佐藤　悦子　（北：ROSSO）
　菅野　悦子　（北：さつき）



E 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

F 1 2 3 勝 敗 順位

1

2

3

　中澤　薫　　  （南：B.B）
　佐藤　朱美　 （南：B.B）

　坂井 美智代　 （北：ROSSO）
　山本 奈美子　 （北：さつき）

　渡辺 美津子　 （南：ナチュラル）
　五十 嵐美穂　  (南：ナチュラル）

　鈴木　照美　（会：カルテット）
　横田　恵　　 (会：カルテット）

　大谷　幸子　　（北：二本松TC）
　小林 美智子　（北：二本松TC）

F
C

　斎藤 久美子 　（北：GATC）
　野地　典子　 　（北：つばさ）

※決勝トーナメント

D
A

E
B



A 1 2 3 順位

1

2

3

B 1 2 3 順位

1

2

3

C 1 2 3 4 順位

1

2

3

4

D 1 2 3 4 順位

1

2

3

4

各リーグ１位通過者により、抽選にて行う。

　佐藤　結里　 （北：福島商業高）
　白坂　まな　  （北：福島商業高）

　冨田　あかり　（北：福島成蹊高）
　鈴木　みくり　 （北：福島成蹊高）

　　　試合順序　　１-２　３-４　１-３　２-４　１-４　２－３

　佐藤　裕子　（北：保原TC）
　大槻　一子　（北：保原TC）

　佐藤　絵理梨香（北：福島商業高）
　佐藤　明日香　 （北：福島商業高）

　星　友恵　　 （北：グレース）
　島貫　聡美　（北：グレース）

　　※決勝トーナメントの方法

勝　敗

勝　敗

　横山　美咲　   （北：福島商業高）
　西戸　なつみ　（北：福島商業高）

　樅山　佳那　 （北：福島成蹊高）
　菅野　涼夏　 （北：福島成蹊高）

　高橋　志織　（北：福島成蹊高）
　佐藤　春希　（北：福島成蹊高）

　若原　美智子　（北：グレース）
　住吉　真佐美　（北：グレース）

 佐久間　真琴　(北：福島商業高）
 村松　杏樹　 　（北：福島商業高）

　阿部　瑞希　（北：福島商業高）
　高橋　真由　（北：福島商業高）

勝　敗

ビギナー女子の部

      試合順序　　１-３ 　２-３　 １-２

勝　敗

　佐藤　江莉　　（北：福島成蹊高）
　橋本　かれん　(北：福島成蹊高）

　影山　智美　（北：福島商業高）
　高島　里佳　（北：福島商業高）

　小林　奈美　（北：福島商業高）
　永井　邑香　（北：福島商業高）



※予選リーグ

A 1 2 3

1
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3

B 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順位

1
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3

4

C 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順位

1

2

3

4

　ビギナー男子の部

     試合順序   1-3　 2-3   1-2

　試合順序　　１-２　３-４　１-３　２-４　１-４　２－３

大河原瑞月 （北：福島工業高校）
桑原　勇人  (北：福島工業高校)

鈴木　　翼  （北：聖光学院）
山岸　　俊  （北：聖光学院）

佐藤　　剛  （北：HANADA）
木須　秀徳 （北：HANADA）

大野　弘貴 （北：福島成蹊高校）
惟木　　翔  (北：福島成蹊高校)

椎名　尚貴 (北：福島成蹊高校)
鈴木　拓人 (北：福島成蹊高校)

関　龍之介 （南：安積黎明高校）
和田　勝磨 （南：安積黎明高校）

秋葉　徹郎 （北：福島商業高校）
五島　達海 （北：福島商業高校）

小泉　祐樹 (北：グレース)
小泉　泰久 （北：グレース）

阿部　正道 （北：グレース）
安斎　淳一 （北：グレース）

本田　　諒 （北：福島成蹊高校）
渡辺　敦士 (北：福島成蹊高校)

佐藤　省吾 （北：聖光学院）
鈴木　涼太 （北：聖光学院）

順　位勝　敗



※予選リーグ

D 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順　位

1

2

3

4

E 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順　位

1

2

3

4

F 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順　位

1

2

3

4

大河原悠真 （南：安積黎明高校）
小川　広大  （南：安積黎明高校）

鴫原　希実 (北：学法福島高校)
橘　　享吾  （北：学法福島高校）

　ビギナー男子の部

　試合順序　　１-２　３-４　１-３　２-４　１-４　２－３

清野　　充  （北：学法福島高校）
阿部　浩樹 （北：学法福島高校）

羽田　康浩 (南：J'sT.T.)
橋本　　武  (南：J'sT.T.)

畑　　和輝  (北：福島成蹊高校)
熊坂　知也 （北：福島成蹊高校）

小野　正明 (北：GATC)
佐藤　浩教 (北：GATC)

尾形　拓臣 (北：福島成蹊高校)
梅津　拓実 (北：福島成蹊高校)

郡司　　亘  （北：福島商業高校）
宮川　直晃 （北：福島商業高校）

伊藤　雅倫 (北：福島成蹊高校)
佐藤　優夫 (北：福島成蹊高校)

橋本　亮平 （北：学法福島高校）
加藤　　匠  （北：学法福島高校）

佐藤　恭平 （北：聖光学院）
佐藤　鉄馬 （北：聖光学院）

渡部晋太朗 （南：KGTC）
清水　和博  （南：KGTC）



※予選リーグ

G 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順　位

1

2

3

4

H 1 2 3 4 勝　敗 順　位

1

2

3

4

各リーグ１位通過者により、抽選にて行う。

鈴木　　涼  (北：学法福島高校)
菅野　竜也 (北：学法福島高校)

津田　涼太 （北：福島商業高校）
三好　崇之 （北：福島商業高校）

立花　史也 (北：福島成蹊高校)
渡邉　　健  （北：福島成蹊高校）

野地　大輝 (北：福島成蹊高校)
村上　悠二 (北：福島成蹊高校)

永沼　幸浩 (北：JA電算TC)
佐藤　敏幸 (北：JA電算TC)

佐藤功市郎 （北：ＮＥＣ・ＴＣ）
大石　　誠   （北：ＮＥＣ・ＴＣ）

　ビギナー男子の部

丹治　和孝 （北：グレース）
上田　浩司 （北：グレース）

齋藤　光成 (北：福島成蹊高校)
松本　侑悟 （北：福島成蹊高校）

　試合順序　　１-２　３-４　１-３　２-４　１-４　２－３

　　※決勝トーナメントの方法



A 1 2 3 勝敗 順位

1

2

3

     試合順序   1-3　 2-3   1-2

福地　浩司　(北：保原ＴＣ)
樋口　高夫　(北：保原ＴＣ)

井出　孝利　（北：県庁ＴＣ）
渡辺　正志　（北：My way T.C）

小野　俊二　（北：ＭＡＸ）
須田　俊幸　（北：県庁ＴＣ）

４５才以上男子の部


